Project Status Report
	Project Name:
	
	Date:
	

	Customer:
	
	Reporting Period:
	



	Overall Status
	Project Scope
	Project Schedule
	Project Budget

	
	
	
	


	Milestone Trend Analysis (MTA)
	Earned Value Analysis (EVA)

	[image: image1.emf]Preview

2009/07/01

2009/07/29

2009/08/26

2009/09/23

2009/10/21

2009/11/18

2009/12/16

2010/01/13

2010/02/10

2010/03/10

2010/04/07

2010/05/05

2010/06/02

2010/06/30

M20

M19

M18

M17

M16

M15

M14

M13

M12

M11

M10

M9

M8

M7

M6

M5

M4 2010/05/31

M3 2010/02/28

M2 2009/11/30

M1 2009/09/30

M0 2009/07/01


	[image: image2.emf]0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

10,000,000

12,000,000

2009/03/282009/07/062009/10/142010/01/222010/05/022010/08/102010/11/182011/02/262011/06/062011/09/142011/12/232012/04/01

Series1 Series2 Series3




Remarks and Comments
(1) Project Overall
	(#)
	Overall Problems
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(2) Project Scope
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	(#)
	Work Packages Over Budget
	Actions
	Responsible
	Due Date

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Date:

	
	Date:
	

	Project Manager:


	
	Control Board:
	

	Signatures

	
	
	


© 2009 by project-management-knowhow.com

page 1

